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EDUCATION MFA   in Creative Producing  
 
 
BA  in Communication, concentration in Media Studies  
BS  in Advertising, concentration in Creative Design

 

Columbia College Chicago 
Chicago, IL  
 
North Park University  
Chicago, IL 

 
 

December 2016 
 
 
June 2012 
 

 

PRODUCTION 

EXPERIENCE 

Wildflower   (Shorts)   
The Scott Road  (Shorts)  
My Fantastic Friend  (Shorts)   
Just a Little Cheese  (Shorts)   
The Uniform   (Shorts)   
A Guide to Love  (Shorts)   
Bicycles  (Shorts)   
The Lady With The Dog  (Shorts) 

 

Producer 
Producer 
Producer 
Line Producer 
Producer 
Production Designer 
Production Designer 
Line Producer

 

2016 
2016 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2015 
2014 
2014

 

WORK 

EXPERIENCE 

Organizing gala and balls for clients like Horseshoe 
Casino, Chinatown Chamber, Suncast TV 

 
Helping clients to develop marketing plan, posters 
designing and video editing for clients like real estates 
and restaurants 
 
Interviewing Hollywood filmmakers and young 
filmmakers and helping clients like China Lion 
Distribution to promote films in Midwest 
 
Creating advertising contents for new released 
properties and office filing 
 
Tracking and reporting news of commerce and 
entertainment in U.S and China

 

Event Director 
Freelancer, Chicago, IL 
 
Project Manager 
Fresh Design Studio, Chicago, IL  
 
 
Video Editor / Midwest 
Marketing Representor 
Reelme US-China, U.S./ China 
 
Marketing Intern 
ICM Properties, Chicago, IL 
 
Journalist Intern 
Chinanews, Guangzhou, China  

 

2012 -2015 
 
 
2012 - 2015 
 
 
 
2011 - 2012 
 
 
 
2010 - 2011 
 
 
Summer 2010 
 

 

SKILLS Softwares 
Movie Magic Budgeting, Movie Magic Scheduling, 
Photoshop, Illustrator, and Adobe Premiere  

 
 

Languages 
Fluent in spoken and written 
English, Mandarin and Cantonese

 

 
 
 

 

ACTIVITIES  

&  

AWARDS 

Producer/Director , produce 2-3 plays a year 
Curator Assistant , assisting communicating between 
artists, gallery and buyers  
President , East Asian Student Association  
Recipient , Outstanding International Student Award 
Senator  of Student Association 

Windmill Drama Club 
F-Gallarie 
 
North Park University 
North Park University 
North Park University 

2011-2015 
2015 
 
2009-2011 
2010  
2009-2010 


