Suzie Liang

Los Angeles | Chicago * <u>www.suzieliang.com</u> (773) 396-3392 * <u>suzie.xz.liang@gmail.com</u>

EDUCATION	MFA in Creative Producing	Columbia College Chicago Chicago, IL	December 2016
	BA in Communication, concentration in Media Studies BS in Advertising, concentration in Creative Design	North Park University Chicago, IL	June 2012
PRODUCTION	Wildflower (Shorts)	Producer	2016
EXPERIENCE	The Scott Road (Shorts)	Producer	2016
	My Fantastic Friend (Shorts)	Producer	2015
	Just a Little Cheese (Shorts)	Line Producer	2015
	The Uniform (Shorts)	Producer	2015
	A Guide to Love (Shorts)	Production Designer	2015
	Bicycles (Shorts)	Production Designer	2014
	The Lady With The Dog (Shorts)	Line Producer	2014
WORK	Organizing gala and balls for clients like Horseshoe Casino, Chinatown Chamber, Suncast TV	Event Director Freelancer, Chicago, IL	2012 -2015
	Helping clients to develop marketing plan, posters designing and video editing for clients like real estates and restaurants	Project Manager Fresh Design Studio, Chicago, IL	2012 - 2015
	Interviewing Hollywood filmmakers and young filmmakers and helping clients like China Lion Distribution to promote films in Midwest	Video Editor / Midwest Marketing Representor Reelme US-China, U.S./ China	2011 - 2012
	Creating advertising contents for new released properties and office filing	Marketing Intern ICM Properties, Chicago, IL	2010 - 2011
	Tracking and reporting news of commerce and entertainment in U.S and China	Journalist Intern Chinanews, Guangzhou, China	Summer 2010
SKILLS	Softwares Movie Magic Budgeting, Movie Magic Scheduling, Photoshop, Illustrator, and Adobe Premiere	Languages Fluent in spoken and written English, Mandarin and Cantonese	
ACTIVITIES & AWARDS	Producer/Director , produce 2-3 plays a year Curator Assistant , assisting communicating between artists, gallery and buyers	Windmill Drama Club F-Gallarie	2011-2015 2015
	President , East Asian Student Association	North Park University	2009-2011
	Recipient , Outstanding International Student Award	North Park University	2010
	Senator of Student Association	North Park University	2009-2010
	Senator of Statent Association	North r ark Oniversity	2003-2010